
03/24/18 2018 Battle on the  Border

Name Team Div Bwt - kg
IPF Wt 

Cls

Wilks 

Coeff
SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

PL 

Total
Pl/Div/Cls/Event

Wilks 

Pts

Age-

Wilks

Heather Faas SC FR-O 51.80 52 1.2504 117.5 122.5 125.0 62.5 65.0 67.5 150.0 157.5 -165.0 350.0 1/FR-O/52/PL 437.64 437.64

Karen Naegel SC FR-O 55.90 57 1.1783 -95.0 95.0 97.5 57.5 -60.0 -60.0 130.0 135.0 142.5 297.5 1/FR-O/57/PL 350.54 374.38

Lisa Womble NC FR-O 55.40 57 1.1866 95.0 -100.0 105.0 52.5 57.5 -60.0 112.5 122.5 130.0 292.5 2/FR-O/57/PL 347.08 350.55

Arielle Patra NC FR-O 56.85 57 1.1628 85.0 100.0 105.0 42.5 47.5 -55.0 -115.0 125.0 140.0 292.5 3/FR-O/57/PL 340.12 350.32

Jerri Lamar NC FR-O 56.50 57 1.1684 102.5 107.5 -110.0 -55.0 -55.0 -55.0 110.0 112.5 115.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Amy Mason NC FR-O 62.40 63 1.0818 132.5 137.5 -140.0 62.5 65.0 -67.5 150.0 157.5 165.0 367.5 1/FR-O/63/PL 397.56 405.51

Brianna Green NC FR-O 62.80 63 1.0765 97.5 105.0 110.0 65.0 70.0 -72.5 125.0 135.0 -142.5 315.0 2/FR-O/63/PL 339.10 339.10

Betty Polenik SC FR-O 61.45 63 1.0945 100.0 107.5 110.0 55.0 -60.0 -60.0 112.5 122.5 127.5 292.5 3/FR-O/63/PL 320.14 428.99

Leslie Snapper NC FR-O 61.10 63 1.0994 85.0 100.0 -105.0 60.0 65.0 70.0 97.5 105.0 115.0 285.0 4/FR-O/63/PL 313.33 313.33

Michele Moe NC FR-O 62.10 63 1.0858 80.0 85.0 92.5 52.5 57.5 -60.0 115.0 125.0 132.5 282.5 5/FR-O/63/PL 306.74 341.40

Tracy Cook NC FR-O 70.20 72 0.9929 127.5 137.5 -140.0 72.5 75.0 80.0 155.0 165.0 170.0 387.5 1/FR-O/72/PL 384.75 422.07

Meghan Bradsher-

James NC FR-O 66.55 72 1.0311 117.5 125.0 130.0 67.5 72.5 75.0 155.0 165.0 167.5 372.5 2/FR-O/72/PL 384.08 384.08

Jessica Dulkis NC FR-O 67.20 72 1.0239 110.0 120.0 122.5 80.0 85.0 87.5 137.5 150.0 155.0 365.0 3/FR-O/72/PL 373.72 373.72

Linda Mertens MN FR-O 65.55 72 1.0426 90.0 97.5 102.5 47.5 52.5 57.5 127.5 135.0 140.0 300.0 4/FR-O/72/PL 312.78 364.39

Rebecca Marino NC FR-O 68.40 72 1.0110 77.5 87.5 95.0 57.5 60.0 -62.5 117.5 127.5 137.5 292.5 5/FR-O/72/PL 295.72 295.72

Michelle Wittke SC FR-O 69.50 72 0.9998 92.5 102.5 -110.0 47.5 52.5 55.0 120.0 127.5 -137.5 285.0 6/FR-O/72/PL 284.94 284.94

Erin Ball NC FR-O 71.00 72 0.9852 72.5 82.5 87.5 35.0 40.0 45.0 82.5 92.5 105.0 237.5 7/FR-O/72/PL 233.98 238.66

Ashley Banks NC FR-O 83.40 84 0.8950 142.5 152.5 -155.0 55.0 60.0 -62.5 152.5 167.5 -177.5 380.0 1/FR-O/84/PL 340.10 340.10

Daynya Quigley NC FR-O 76.45 84 0.9395 125.0 132.5 140.0 55.0 60.0 -62.5 135.0 142.5 -150.0 342.5 2/FR-O/84/PL 321.78 321.78

Tomika Baldwin NC FR-O 83.80 84 0.8928 -120.0 -120.0 -120.0 72.5 75.0 -77.5 157.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Mary Rodriguez NC FR-O 103.85 84+ 0.8240 160.0 175.0 192.5 95.0 102.5 -112.5 -150.0 170.0 -175.0 465.0 1/FR-O/84+/PL 383.16 383.16

Kristin McCarthy NC FR-O 101.75 84+ 0.8285 125.0 130.0 132.5 67.5 70.0 -72.5 140.0 147.5 155.0 357.5 2/FR-O/84+/PL 296.19 312.48

Chrissy Helton NC FR-O 87.90 84+ 0.8729 102.5 110.0 -117.5 67.5 -72.5 -72.5 130.0 137.5 -145.0 315.0 3/FR-O/84+/PL 274.96 274.96

Jennifer Patton SC FR-O 105.00 84+ 0.8217 85.0 90.0 92.5 0.0 0.00 0.00

Amy Mason NC FR-M1a 62.40 63 1.0818 132.5 137.5 -140.0 62.5 65.0 -67.5 150.0 157.5 165.0 367.5 1/FR-M1a//PL 397.56 405.51

Tracy Cook NC FR-M1a 70.20 72 0.9929 127.5 137.5 -140.0 72.5 75.0 80.0 155.0 165.0 170.0 387.5 2/FR-M1a//PL 384.75 422.07

Lisa Womble NC FR-M1a 55.40 57 1.1866 95.0 -100.0 105.0 52.5 57.5 -60.0 112.5 122.5 130.0 292.5 3/FR-M1a//PL 347.08 350.55

Michele Moe NC FR-M1a 62.10 63 1.0858 80.0 85.0 92.5 52.5 57.5 -60.0 115.0 125.0 132.5 282.5 4/FR-M1a//PL 306.74 341.40

Kristin McCarthy NC FR-M1a 101.75 84+ 0.8285 125.0 130.0 132.5 67.5 70.0 -72.5 140.0 147.5 155.0 357.5 5/FR-M1a//PL 296.19 312.48

Erin Ball NC FR-M1a 71.00 72 0.9852 72.5 82.5 87.5 35.0 40.0 45.0 82.5 92.5 105.0 237.5 6/FR-M1a//PL 233.98 238.66

Tomika Baldwin NC FR-M1a 83.80 84 0.8928 -120.0 -120.0 -120.0 72.5 75.0 -77.5 157.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Linda Mertens MN FR-M2a 65.55 72 1.0426 90.0 97.5 102.5 47.5 52.5 57.5 127.5 135.0 140.0 300.0 1/FR-M2a//PL 312.78 364.39



Kim Lewis NC FR-M2a 74.40 84 0.9555 -97.5 -97.5 97.5 40.0 47.5 55.0 120.0 127.5 137.5 290.0 2/FR-M2a//PL 277.10 317.83

Patricia Rumsey NC FR-M2a 79.70 84 0.9169 -107.5 -107.5 -107.5 52.5 55.0 -57.5 105.0 110.0 -117.5 0.0 0.00 0.00

Betty Polenik SC FR-M3a 61.45 63 1.0945 100.0 107.5 110.0 55.0 -60.0 -60.0 112.5 122.5 127.5 292.5 1/FR-M3a//PL 320.14 428.99

Linda Odum VA FR-M4a 74.00 84 0.9587 45.0 52.5 57.5 -32.5 32.5 37.5 87.5 97.5 105.0 200.0 1/FR-M4a//PL 191.74 336.70

Tucker Thompson NC MR-T1 50.32 53 1.0161 95.0 102.5 110.0 52.5 60.0 65.0 100.0 107.5 117.5 292.5 1/MR-T1/53/PL 297.21 365.57

Ryan O'Connor NC MR-T1 68.96 74 0.7581 90.0 100.0 107.5 47.5 52.5 -57.5 115.0 -125.0 125.0 285.0 1/MR-T1/74/PL 216.06 254.95

Noah Anderson NC MR-T1 77.50 83 0.6969 70.0 77.5 87.5 47.5 55.0 -62.5 112.5 125.0 137.5 280.0 1/MR-T1/83/PL 195.13 230.26

Konner Stoneberg NC MR-T1 91.80 93 0.6321 120.0 120.0 -140.0 60.0 65.0 -77.5 157.5 165.0 -172.5 350.0 1/MR-T1/93/PL 221.23 261.06

Om Desai NC MR-T1 85.64 93 0.6556 -82.5 -82.5 82.5 -37.5 37.5 -42.5 115.0 120.0 -137.5 240.0 2/MR-T1/93/PL 157.34 193.53

Joshua Lynch NC MR-T2 58.14 59 0.8782 117.5 130.0 140.0 72.5 80.0 -90.0 120.0 132.5 137.5 357.5 1/MR-T2/59/PL 313.96 339.07

Keegan Gaddy NC MR-T2 80.48 83 0.6801 180.0 195.0 205.0 130.0 140.0 150.0 200.0 212.5 220.0 575.0 1/MR-T2/83/PL 391.06 422.34

Tyler O'Neal NC MR-T2 77.14 83 0.6990 137.5 152.5 165.0 92.5 105.0 115.0 182.5 195.0 205.0 485.0 2/MR-T2/83/PL 339.02 366.14

Roberto Valle NC MR-T2 81.32 83 0.6758 122.5 -137.5 137.5 77.5 -85.0 -85.0 162.5 165.0 167.5 382.5 3/MR-T2/83/PL 258.49 292.10

Colton Hurley NC MR-T2 91.54 93 0.6330 225.0 237.5 250.0 127.5 -132.5 -132.5 185.0 202.5 220.0 597.5 1/MR-T2/93/PL 378.22 427.39

Logan Wagner NC MR-T3 115.00 120 0.5811 -120.0 120.0 127.5 77.5 85.0 92.5 170.0 192.5 200.0 420.0 1/MR-T3/120/PL 244.06 263.59

Frank Bottone Jr. NC MR-O 64.54 66 0.8000 120.0 130.0 -137.5 87.5 92.5 97.5 142.5 155.0 160.0 387.5 1/MR-O/66/PL 310.00 345.03

Rodney Alexander NC MR-O 70.26 74 0.7473 200.0 212.5 220.0 135.0 140.0 -145.0 222.5 -232.5 232.5 592.5 1/MR-O/74/PL 442.78 442.78

Scottie Duncan SC MR-O 73.18 74 0.7251 200.0 212.5 222.5 -140.0 140.0 -142.5 215.0 225.0 -230.0 587.5 2/MR-O/74/PL 426.00 426.00

Simon Jiang NC MR-O 72.40 74 0.7307 165.0 175.0 185.0 120.0 130.0 -135.0 200.0 215.0 227.5 542.5 3/MR-O/74/PL 396.40 400.37

Mark Langley NC MR-O 72.96 74 0.7266 175.0 187.5 -190.0 115.0 122.5 -127.5 190.0 205.0 212.5 522.5 4/MR-O/74/PL 379.65 379.65

Zach Henderson TN MR-O 67.24 74 0.7734 152.5 157.5 167.5 92.5 100.0 107.5 185.0 190.0 195.0 470.0 5/MR-O/74/PL 363.50 363.50

Mike Jordan NC MR-O 73.52 74 0.7227 122.5 132.5 142.5 110.0 117.5 122.5 170.0 175.0 182.5 447.5 6/MR-O/74/PL 323.41 323.41

JamaRR Royster NC MR-O 82.92 83 0.6679 265.0 277.5 -287.5 155.0 165.0 170.0 270.0 282.5 290.0 737.5 1/MR-O/83/PL 492.58 492.58

Todd Talford SC MR-O 82.70 83 0.6689 227.5 237.5 240.0 187.5 197.5 205.0 262.5 282.5 290.0 735.0 2/MR-O/83/PL 491.64 491.64

Maurice McFadden SC MR-O 81.94 83 0.6727 232.5 245.0 252.5 145.0 150.0 -157.5 250.0 262.5 272.5 675.0 3/MR-O/83/PL 454.07 454.07

Dominic Rowden NC MR-O 80.02 83 0.6826 210.0 217.5 -230.0 125.0 135.0 -140.0 230.0 245.0 260.0 612.5 4/MR-O/83/PL 418.09 426.45

Michael Barringer NC MR-O 82.70 83 0.6689 220.0 -230.0 230.0 125.0 -130.0 130.0 225.0 237.5 252.5 612.5 5/MR-O/83/PL 409.70 443.30

Terry Zervos NH MR-O 80.60 83 0.6795 182.5 192.5 -202.5 132.5 140.0 145.0 205.0 217.5 227.5 565.0 6/MR-O/83/PL 383.92 395.44

Mason Dwinnell NC MR-O 82.38 83 0.6705 182.5 192.5 -200.0 102.5 107.5 120.0 205.0 215.0 222.5 535.0 7/MR-O/83/PL 358.72 365.89

DJ Redmond NC MR-O 82.26 83 0.6711 172.5 177.5 182.5 120.0 125.0 -130.0 202.5 210.0 -215.0 517.5 8/MR-O/83/PL 347.29 347.29

Kaleb Johnson NC MR-O 82.70 83 0.6689 152.5 162.5 167.5 110.0 120.0 125.0 185.0 200.0 210.0 502.5 9/MR-O/83/PL 336.12 336.12

Justin Mugno NC MR-O 78.42 83 0.6915 160.0 175.0 180.0 112.5 120.0 130.0 175.0 185.0 190.0 500.0 10/MR-O/83/PL 345.75 345.75

John Demchak SC MR-O 82.84 83 0.6683 165.0 175.0 -182.5 75.0 82.5 -90.0 205.0 227.5 -235.0 485.0 11/MR-O/83/PL 324.13 371.77

Jacob Melvin NC MR-O 80.62 83 0.6794 207.5 210.0 215.0 -145.0 -145.0 -145.0 237.5 245.0 250.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Andre' Easter II NC MR-O 91.80 93 0.6321 267.5 275.0 -285.0 190.0 195.0 -202.5 270.0 287.5 300.0 770.0 1/MR-O/93/PL 486.72 486.72

Rob Rykowski NC MR-O 92.26 93 0.6306 230.0 242.5 250.0 137.5 142.5 300.0 310.0 -317.5 702.5 2/MR-O/93/PL 443.00 443.00



Zak Mayo NC MR-O 92.26 93 0.6306 230.0 242.5 247.5 150.0 160.0 -165.0 280.0 -300.0 -300.0 687.5 3/MR-O/93/PL 433.54 452.18

Joshua Riley NC MR-O 90.80 93 0.6356 205.0 215.0 -227.5 135.0 142.5 -145.0 265.0 -277.5 -277.5 622.5 4/MR-O/93/PL 395.66 395.66

Neil Kern NC MR-O 92.12 93 0.6311 185.0 202.5 207.5 145.0 -150.0 150.0 235.0 250.0 262.5 620.0 5/MR-O/93/PL 391.28 391.28

Michael Markowkin NC MR-O 90.18 93 0.6377 210.0 220.0 225.0 152.5 -157.5 -157.5 220.0 230.0 -235.0 607.5 6/MR-O/93/PL 387.40 387.40

Colton Hurley NC MR-O 91.54 93 0.6330 225.0 237.5 250.0 127.5 -132.5 -132.5 185.0 202.5 220.0 597.5 7/MR-O/93/PL 378.22 427.39

Nick Peterson NC MR-O 90.70 93 0.6359 207.5 212.5 217.5 115.0 125.0 135.0 210.0 222.5 240.0 592.5 8/MR-O/93/PL 376.77 388.07

William Horstmann TN MR-O 92.10 93 0.6311 -220.0 220.0 -230.0 125.0 132.5 -137.5 230.0 237.5 -242.5 590.0 9/MR-O/93/PL 372.35 372.35

Will Hayes NC MR-O 90.84 93 0.6354 205.0 220.0 -227.5 130.0 135.0 -140.0 210.0 227.5 -235.0 582.5 10/MR-O/93/PL 370.12 370.12

David Braden SC MR-O 84.72 93 0.6596 200.0 210.0 217.5 120.0 125.0 -130.0 215.0 232.5 235.0 577.5 11/MR-O/93/PL 380.92 380.92

Justin Kiehl NC MR-O 88.00 93 0.6459 162.5 175.0 187.5 102.5 120.0 130.0 207.5 220.0 237.5 555.0 12/MR-O/93/PL 358.47 369.23

Jonathan Russell SC MR-O 91.40 93 0.6335 -180.0 185.0 190.0 130.0 -137.5 -137.5 187.5 197.5 210.0 530.0 13/MR-O/93/PL 335.75 335.75

Josh Edwards NC MR-O 89.88 93 0.6388 157.5 170.0 182.5 62.5 92.5 110.0 215.0 232.5 -242.5 525.0 14/MR-O/93/PL 335.37 358.18

Tony Donati VA MR-O 89.06 93 0.6418 155.0 165.0 177.5 130.0 137.5 147.5 165.0 180.0 -190.0 505.0 15/MR-O/93/PL 324.11 324.11

Justin Nuzum NC MR-O 90.64 93 0.6361 145.0 150.0 -155.0 125.0 132.5 -137.5 180.0 185.0 187.5 470.0 16/MR-O/93/PL 298.97 298.97

Russel Robinson NC MR-O 91.58 93 0.6329 130.0 135.0 147.5 102.5 107.5 -117.5 152.5 160.0 167.5 422.5 17/MR-O/93/PL 267.40 293.34

Matthew McHugh MI MR-O 104.60 105 0.5984 260.0 272.5 -280.0 172.5 185.0 -192.5 265.0 280.0 -287.5 737.5 1/MR-O/105/PL 441.32 441.32

Brian Mason SC MR-O 94.70 105 0.6229 210.0 225.0 230.0 172.5 182.5 187.5 277.5 297.5 -320.0 715.0 2/MR-O/105/PL 445.37 445.37

Randall Moss SC MR-O 104.94 105 0.5977 235.0 250.0 257.5 152.5 162.5 165.0 250.0 265.0 272.5 695.0 3/MR-O/105/PL 415.40 415.40

Josh Przywara SC MR-O 102.62 105 0.6025 210.0 220.0 235.0 177.5 187.5 -195.0 257.5 270.0 -277.5 692.5 4/MR-O/105/PL 417.23 417.23

Tristan Stinson NC MR-O 98.60 105 0.6121 -220.0 227.5 230.0 160.0 167.5 -170.0 255.0 275.0 -285.0 672.5 5/MR-O/105/PL 411.64 411.64

Harrison Little NC MR-O 102.44 105 0.6029 215.0 227.5 235.0 145.0 155.0 162.5 245.0 262.5 275.0 672.5 6/MR-O/105/PL 405.45 417.61

Will Cauthen NC MR-O 102.22 105 0.6034 205.0 215.0 225.0 132.5 140.0 147.5 257.5 267.5 280.0 652.5 7/MR-O/105/PL 393.72 393.72

Royce Young NC MR-O 101.80 105 0.6044 197.5 -205.0 207.5 160.0 165.0 -170.0 250.0 257.5 262.5 635.0 8/MR-O/105/PL 383.79 421.02

Chris Connell NC MR-O 94.40 105 0.6238 225.0 -237.5 -237.5 -165.0 165.0 -175.0 225.0 242.5 -250.0 632.5 9/MR-O/105/PL 394.55 394.55

James Mundy NC MR-O 100.02 105 0.6085 177.5 190.0 202.5 125.0 135.0 145.0 215.0 230.0 242.5 590.0 10/MR-O/105/PL 359.02 359.02

Justin Miles NC MR-O 99.50 105 0.6098 172.5 185.0 195.0 125.0 130.0 135.0 195.0 -215.0 227.5 557.5 11/MR-O/105/PL 339.96 339.96

Ross Garner NC MR-O 96.30 105 0.6183 182.5 195.0 207.5 135.0 140.0 145.0 -187.5 0.0 0.00 0.00

Jevon Elliott NC MR-O 115.36 120 0.5806 240.0 250.0 255.0 155.0 160.0 165.0 295.0 307.5 -317.5 727.5 1/MR-O/120/PL 422.39 422.39

Nick Stevens SC MR-O 115.44 120 0.5805 225.0 240.0 250.0 120.0 130.0 140.0 257.5 272.5 -280.0 662.5 2/MR-O/120/PL 384.58 396.12

Josh Banks NC MR-O 117.50 120 0.5778 197.5 210.0 217.5 155.0 162.5 167.5 235.0 -250.0 250.0 635.0 3/MR-O/120/PL 366.90 366.90

Drew Miles NC MR-O 115.50 120 0.5804 207.5 215.0 232.5 145.0 155.0 -162.5 220.0 235.0 242.5 630.0 4/MR-O/120/PL 365.65 365.65

Brandon Ballance NC MR-O 116.70 120 0.5788 192.5 210.0 -227.5 137.5 147.5 152.5 -232.5 232.5 -260.0 595.0 5/MR-O/120/PL 344.39 344.39

William Chapman SC MR-O 125.26 120+ 0.5696 -237.5 247.5 -262.5 147.5 155.0 172.5 237.5 252.5 262.5 682.5 1/MR-O/120+/PL 388.75 388.75

Scott Sherrill NC MR-O 128.40 120+ 0.5669 210.0 227.5 235.0 152.5 -160.0 225.0 252.5 257.5 645.0 2/MR-O/120+/PL 365.65 455.60

Greg Simmons SC MR-O 146.78 120+ 0.5550 210.0 215.0 227.5 145.0 155.0 -165.0 195.0 205.0 215.0 597.5 3/MR-O/120+/PL 331.61 369.08

Forrest Faulk GA MR-O 159.32 120+ 0.5486 170.0 182.5 195.0 125.0 -137.5 137.5 170.0 182.5 195.0 527.5 4/MR-O/120+/PL 289.39 289.39



Zak Mayo NC MR-M1a 92.26 93 0.6306 230.0 242.5 247.5 150.0 160.0 -165.0 280.0 -300.0 -300.0 687.5 1/MR-M1a//PL 433.54 452.18

Michael Barringer NC MR-M1a 82.70 83 0.6689 220.0 -230.0 230.0 125.0 -130.0 130.0 225.0 237.5 252.5 612.5 2/MR-M1a//PL 409.70 443.30

Royce Young NC MR-M1a 101.80 105 0.6044 197.5 -205.0 207.5 160.0 165.0 -170.0 250.0 257.5 262.5 635.0 3/MR-M1a//PL 383.79 421.02

Matt Naegel SC MR-M1a 91.04 93 0.6347 182.5 190.0 -195.0 155.0 157.5 -162.5 210.0 217.5 -222.5 565.0 4/MR-M1a//PL 358.61 365.78

Josh Edwards NC MR-M1a 89.88 93 0.6388 157.5 170.0 182.5 62.5 92.5 110.0 215.0 232.5 -242.5 525.0 5/MR-M1a//PL 335.37 358.18

Greg Simmons SC MR-M1a 146.78 120+ 0.5550 210.0 215.0 227.5 145.0 155.0 -165.0 195.0 205.0 215.0 597.5 6/MR-M1a//PL 331.61 369.08

Russel Robinson NC MR-M1a 91.58 93 0.6329 130.0 135.0 147.5 102.5 107.5 -117.5 152.5 160.0 167.5 422.5 7/MR-M1a//PL 267.40 293.34

Scott Sherrill NC MR-M2a 128.40 120+ 0.5669 210.0 227.5 235.0 152.5 -160.0 225.0 252.5 257.5 645.0 1/MR-M2a//PL 365.65 455.60

Tony Hennis NC MR-M2a 122.06 120+ 0.5727 -197.5 197.5 210.0 152.5 167.5 -177.5 242.5 252.5 260.0 637.5 2/MR-M2a//PL 365.10 418.77

Keith Johnson NC MR-M2a 77.58 83 0.6964 152.5 -165.0 165.0 102.5 110.0 112.5 192.5 200.0 207.5 485.0 3/MR-M2a//PL 337.75 406.66

John Demchak SC MR-M2a 82.84 83 0.6683 165.0 175.0 -182.5 75.0 82.5 -90.0 205.0 227.5 -235.0 485.0 4/MR-M2a//PL 324.13 371.77

Sean Hannigan SC M-O 91.46 93 0.6333 75.0 -225.0 225.0 -230.0 75.0 375.0 1/M-O/93/PL 237.49 237.49

Julian Onuoha NC M-O 116.62 120 0.5789 270.0 -285.0 285.0 192.5 212.5 222.5 285.0 305.0 -322.5 812.5 1/M-O/120/PL 470.36 484.47

Name Team Div Bwt - kg
IPF Wt 

Cls

Wilks 

Coeff
BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP Pl/Div/Cls/Event

Wilks 

Pts

Age-

Wilks

Leslie Snapper NC FR-O 61.10 63 1.0994 60.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 1/FR-O/63/BP 76.96 76.96

Jessica Dulkis NC FR-O 67.20 72 1.0239 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 1/FR-O/72/BP 89.59 89.59

Tracy Cook NC FR-O 70.20 72 0.9929 72.5 75.0 80.0 80.0 2/FR-O/72/BP 79.43 87.14

Mary Rodriguez NC FR-O 103.85 84+ 0.8240 95.0 102.5 -112.5 102.5 1/FR-O/84+/BP 84.46 84.46

Jennifer Patton SC FR-O 105.00 84+ 0.8217 85.0 90.0 92.5 92.5 2/FR-O/84+/BP 76.01 76.01

Tracy Cook NC FR-M1a 70.20 72 0.9929 72.5 75.0 80.0 80.0 1/FR-M1a//BP 79.43 87.14

Patricia Rumsey NC FR-M2a 79.70 84 0.9169 52.5 55.0 -57.5 55.0 1/FR-M2a//BP 50.43 65.15

Scottie Duncan SC MR-O 73.18 74 0.7251 -140.0 140.0 -142.5 140.0 1/MR-O/74/BP 101.51 101.51

Todd Talford SC MR-O 82.70 83 0.6689 187.5 197.5 205.0 205.0 1/MR-O/83/BP 137.12 137.12

Andre' Easter II NC MR-O 91.80 93 0.6321 190.0 195.0 -202.5 195.0 1/MR-O/93/BP 123.26 123.26

Justin Nuzum NC MR-O 90.64 93 0.6361 125.0 132.5 -137.5 132.5 2/MR-O/93/BP 84.28 84.28

Jonathan Russell SC MR-O 91.40 93 0.6335 130.0 -137.5 -137.5 130.0 3/MR-O/93/BP 82.35 82.35

Brian Mason SC MR-O 94.70 105 0.6229 172.5 182.5 187.5 187.5 1/MR-O/105/BP 116.79 116.79

Chris Connell NC MR-O 94.40 105 0.6238 -165.0 165.0 -175.0 165.0 2/MR-O/105/BP 102.93 102.93

Royce Young NC MR-O 101.80 105 0.6044 160.0 165.0 -170.0 165.0 3/MR-O/105/BP 99.73 109.40

Charles Harvey NC MR-O 114.16 120 0.5822 127.5 135.0 137.5 137.5 1/MR-O/120/BP 80.05 109.35

Greg Simmons SC MR-O 146.78 120+ 0.5550 145.0 155.0 -165.0 155.0 1/MR-O/120+/BP 86.03 95.75

Scott Sherrill NC MR-O 128.40 120+ 0.5669 152.5 -160.0 152.5 2/MR-O/120+/BP 86.45 107.72

Royce Young NC MR-M1a 101.80 105 0.6044 160.0 165.0 -170.0 165.0 1/MR-M1a//BP 99.73 109.40

Kevin Sease NC MR-M1a 134.94 120+ 0.5620 160.0 -170.0 172.5 172.5 2/MR-M1a//BP 96.94 98.88



Greg Simmons SC MR-M1a 146.78 120+ 0.5550 145.0 155.0 -165.0 155.0 3/MR-M1a//BP 86.03 95.75

Tony Hennis NC MR-M2a 122.06 120+ 0.5727 152.5 167.5 -177.5 167.5 1/MR-M2a//BP 95.93 110.03

Scott Sherrill NC MR-M2a 128.40 120+ 0.5669 152.5 -160.0 152.5 2/MR-M2a//BP 86.45 107.72

Eric Patton SC MR-M2a 82.02 83 0.6723 -120.0 120.0 -125.0 120.0 3/MR-M2a//BP 80.68 100.52

Charles Harvey NC MR-M3a 114.16 120 0.5822 127.5 135.0 137.5 137.5 1/MR-M3a//BP 80.05 109.35

Sean Hannigan SC M-O 91.46 93 0.6333 -225.0 225.0 -230.0 225.0 1/M-O/93/BP 142.49 142.49

Julian Onuoha NC M-O 116.62 120 0.5789 192.5 212.5 222.5 222.5 1/M-O/120/BP 128.81 132.67

John von Rohr SC M-M4a 118.48 120 0.5767 -132.5 -132.5 0.0 0.00 0.00


